
GSTIN :

Name 

Address

GSTIN

E-mail

Aaraventure Technologies

5th, Flat No E-506, Avinash Pride, Hirapur,

Raipur-492001

IN

Tel No:

abhinay@aaraventure.in

22AHNPB5438K1ZC

22AGHPS3196G1Z9

Abhinay Kumar Santuka / 9437074739

EMRI Green Health services, Devar Yamzal,Medchal 

Road,Secunderabad-500078,Telangana

Billing Address - CREATIVE DESIGN,CG

07714004762

Contact Person

Delivery Details

Site Contact

PO No

PO Date

Delivery Date

Project Name

Project Manager

PO2526/126

30/04/2025

10/05/2025

sohan lal / 9752311199

Your Reference

Phone 9437074739

302, 3rd Floor, National Corporate Park, Opposite Maruti 

Business Park, GE Road

Raipur-492001

Chhattisgarh,India

Purchase Order

Supplier/Vendor Details Order Details

Udyam Registration :

State Chhattisgarh  (22)

Currency : INR

I.E.C : 6315001815

CG-14-0014397

Star Class External (Po.No. ) (2503)

Transporter Detail

Ankit Yadav

7398881568

AmountSl.No QtyDescription Unit RateHSN / SAC

 2 NOSFortinet Firewall -FG-400F 18 x GE RJ45 Ports

Including 1 x MGMT port, 1 X HA port, 16 x switch 

ports), 8 x GE SFP slots, 8 x 10GE SFP+ slots, SPU 

NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, dual AC power 

supplies

 1,188,000.00 594,000.000 1 85176290

 2 NOSFortinet Firewall Subscription

For 3 years- FC-10-0400F-950-02-36 Unified Threat 

Protection (UTP) (IPS, Advanced Malware Protection, 

Application Control, URL, DNS & Video Filtering, 

Antispam Service, and FortiCare Premium

 2,062,048.45 1,031,024.220 2 85176990

 2 NOSFortinet Core Switch 10Gbps -FS-1024E

Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch 

with 24 x GE/10GE SFP/SFP+ slots and 2 x 100GE 

QSFP28. Dual AC power supplies

 1,594,992.46 797,496.230 3 85176990

 2 NOSF o r t i n e t  C o r e  S w i t c h  S u p p o r t  l i c e n s e 

-FC-10-S1E24-247-02-36

FortiCare Premium Support

 393,530.85 196,765.430 4 85176990

 1 NOSFortinet Core Switch 25GPbs- FS-2048F

Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch 

w i t h  4 8 x 2 5 G ( S F P 2 8 )  + 8 x 1 0 0 G 

(QSFP28)+2x10G(SFP+). Dual AC power supplies

 1,304,686.80 1,304,686.800 5 85176990

 1 NOSF o r t i n e t  C o r e  S w i t c h  S u p p o r t  L i c e n s e 

-FC-10-S2F48-247-02-36

FortiCare Premium Support

 321,904.04 321,904.040 6 85176990
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AmountSl.No QtyDescription Unit RateHSN / SAC

 14 NOSFortinet 24 port POE Switch

- FS-124F-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller 

compatible PoE+ switch with 24x 1G RJ45 with PoE+ 

and 4x 10G/1G SFP+/SFP ports and 1x RJ45 console 

port. Max 370W PoE output limit with smart 

fan/temperature control.

 1,142,496.31 81,606.880 7 85176290

 14 NOSFortinet POE Switch Suppoprt

FC-10-S124F-247-02-36 FortiCare Premium Support
 281,886.95 20,134.780 8 85176290

 15 NOSFortinet WIFI Access Points

FAP-441K-D Indoor Wireless AP - 4 radios (Wi-Fi-7 

Tri-band 2.4/5/6GHz 4+4+4 4 streams 4 radios) [Note: 

6GHz band not available in all regulatory domains. Use 

of the 6GHz band subjects to regional regulatory 

authority approval], internal antennas, 2x 10G Base-T 

RJ45, BT/BLE, 1x Type A USB, 1x RS-232 RJ45 Serial 

Port. Ceiling/wall mount kit included. For power order: 

802.3bt PoE injector GPI-145. Region Code D

 1,320,036.08 88,002.410 9 85176290

 15 NOSFortinet WIFI Access Support

FC-10-FP41K-247-02-36 FortiCare Premium Support
 325,691.15 21,712.740 10 998422

 34 NOSFortinet SFP Module- Single Mode

10G- FN-TRAN-SFP+LR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver 

module, long range 10km, LC connector, SMF, 

1310nm, 0°C to 85°C, for systems with SFP+ slots

 125,250.08 3,683.830 11 85176990

ValueValueValue RateRateRate

SGSTCGST

Taxable ValueHSN Code

IGST

85176290  9.00  9.00  0.00 353,917.74  353,917.74  0.00 3,932,419.34

85176990  9.00  9.00  0.00 522,217.14  522,217.14  0.00 5,802,412.68

998422  9.00  9.00  0.00 29,312.20  29,312.20  0.00 325,691.15

Amount in Words

Indian Rupee ONE CRORE EIGHTEEN LAC SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED SEVENTEEN  ONLY

Total  10,060,523.17

Disc.@  0.00

Taxable Total  10,060,523.17

CGST @9.00%  905,447.09

SGST @9.00%  905,447.09

Round off -0.34

Grand Total  11,871,417.00

1.PLEASE SEND ALL DOCUMENTS TO HO (HEAD OFFICE) ADDRESS 

ONLY.

2. MAKE SEPARATE BILL FOR EACH PURCHASE ORDER. STRICTLY. 

MENTION PO NUMBER

Remarks:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

1.Please mention our Purchase Order No. on all Delivery Challans/Bills to ensure timely payments.

2. Bill/Invoice/Material sent without purchase order shall not be paid.

3. Payment shall not be made if the bill/invoice is not accompanied by challan. Challan must be signed and stamped by Site In charge/concerned 

authority.

4. Payment is effective by A/c Payee Cheques Only.

5. Delivery of material supplied should be strictly as per delivery schedule mentioned on Purchase Order.Late delivery will not be accepted without 

notice.

6.Actual quantity received and accepted at site exclusive of beakage/damage/fault will be taken into consideration at time of billing/payment.Site 

In-charge has the right to reject the material for above reasons.

7. You shall accept all returns made of balance/ remaining material after work is done.It shall be returned in same condition as delivered.

8. Delivery Challan Name & Bill/Invoice name should be same. Transport bill should be attached to original bill if applicable .

9.Purchase Order is valid for 30 days only.

10.Subject to Raipur Jurisdiction only
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for CREATIVE DESIGN,CG

Authorised Signatory
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